
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DV	HACKS	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,418.27
2024-04-08 Amazon txn_a8HAVml -$10.94 $3,407.33
2024-04-14 DoorDash txn_kWHRZBM -$51.38 $3,355.95
2024-04-14 DoorDash txn_YRH9BmM -$49.22 $3,306.73
2024-04-14 DoorDash txn_xQHngLW -$17.15 $3,289.58
2024-04-14 DoorDash txn_5wHrb52 -$18.07 $3,271.51
2024-04-14 DoorDash txn_JxHL5K2 -$67.32 $3,204.19
2024-04-14 TACOS	LA	GUERA	#9 txn_PVHKkxL -$15.08 $3,189.11
2024-04-14 TACOS	LA	GUERA	#9 txn_nEHBdVW -$13.00 $3,176.11
2024-04-14 TACOS	LA	GUERA	#9 txn_OXHVYrQ -$2.60 $3,173.51
2024-04-21 DoorDash txn_WBHQNpe -$38.28 $3,135.23
2024-04-21 DoorDash txn_PVHK0vw -$251.74 $2,883.49
2024-04-21 DoorDash txn_ZeHmMz6 -$38.06 $2,845.43
2024-04-22 NAAB	CAFE	WESTWOOD txn_R2HM6Ya -$49.91 $2,795.52
2024-04-25 IN-N-OUT	WESTWOOD txn_LgHJ4M9 -$15.22 $2,780.30
2024-04-25 IN-N-OUT	WESTWOOD txn_0eHXNVA -$7.99 $2,772.31

WITHDRAWN:	$645.96.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $2,772.31

DV	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	DV	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


